
Time Event Phase

9:30 Men's 100m - T11 Round 1  Heat 1
9:30 Men's Javelin - F40 Final 
9:35 Men's 100m - T11 Round 1  Heat 2
9:35 Men's Long Jump - F42 Final 
9:40 Men's 100m - T11 Round 1  Heat 3
9:45 Men's 100m - T11 Round 1  Heat 4
9:50 Men's 100m - T11 Round 1  Heat 5
9:55 Men's 100m - T11 Round 1  Heat 6

10:00 Men's 100m - T11 Round 1  Heat 7
10:05 Men's 100m - T11 Round 1  Heat 8
10:10 Women's 100m - T44 Semifinal 1
10:15 Women's 100m - T44 Semifinal 2
10:20 Women's 100m - T11 Semifinal 1
10:25 Women's 100m - T11 Semifinal 2
11:20 Women's 100m - T53 Semifinal 1
11:25 Women's 100m - T53 Semifinal 2
11:30 Women's 100m - T53 Semifinal 3
11:35 Women's Discus - F54/55/56 Final 
11:40 Women's 100m - T54 Semifinal 1
11:45 Women's 100m - T54 Semifinal 2
12:25 Men's Discus - F42 Final 
12:30 Women's Long Jump - F12 Final 
13:00 Men's 400m - T11 Semifinal 1
13:05 Men's 400m - T11 Semifinal 2
13:10 Men's 400m - T11 Semifinal 3
13:15 Men's 400m - T37 Final 
13:20 Men's 400m - T44 Final 
13:25 Men's 400m - T52 Final 
13:30 Women's 400m - T13 Final 
13:35 Men's Javelin - F57 Final 

14:00 Men's 200m - T38 Semifinal 1
14:05 Men's 200m - T38 Semifinal 2
14:10 Men's 200m - T38 Semifinal 3
14:15 Men's 200m - T46 Semifinal 1
14:20 Men's 200m - T46 Semifinal 2
14:25 Women's 200m - T12 Semifinal 1
14:30 Women's 200m - T12 Semifinal 2
15:05 Men's 200m - T13 Final 
15:10 Women's 200m - T36 Final 
15:20 Men's 100m - T36 Final 
15:25 Women's 100m - T37 Semifinal 1
15:30 Women's 100m - T37 Semifinal 2
15:35 Men's Shot Put - F32 Final 
16:10 Men's 100m - T11 Round 2  Heat 1
16:15 Men's 100m - T11 Round 2  Heat 2
16:20 Men's 100m - T11 Round 2  Heat 3
16:25 Men's 100m - T11 Round 2  Heat 4
16:25 Women's 100m - T44 Final 

Athletics

MON 4 SEP 2006

Stadsbroek

Daily Competition Schedule
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Time Event Phase

16:30 Women's 100m - T52 Final 
17:00 Men's 1500m - T54 Round 1  Heat 1
17:00 Men's Javelin - F54 Final 
17:05 Men's Discus - F52 Final 
17:06 Men's 1500m - T54 Round 1  Heat 2
17:12 Men's 1500m - T54 Round 1  Heat 3
17:18 Men's 1500m - T54 Round 1  Heat 4
17:24 Men's 1500m - T54 Round 1  Heat 5
17:30 Men's Long Jump - F44 Final 
17:55 Men's 1500m - T36 Final 
18:05 Men's 1500m - T37 Final 
18:15 Men's 10000m - T12 Final 
19:20 Men's 4 x 100m Relay - T42-46 Final 
19:27 Men's 4 x 400m Relay - T35-38 Final 
19:41 Men's 4 x 400m Relay - T11-13 Semifinal 1
19:48 Men's 4 x 400m Relay - T11-13 Semifinal 2
19:55 Men's 4 x 400m Relay - T53-54 Semifinal 1
20:02 Men's 4 x 400m Relay - T53-54 Semifinal 2
20:09 Men's 4 x 400m Relay - T53-54 Semifinal 3

Athletics

MON 4 SEP 2006

Stadsbroek

Daily Competition Schedule
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WORLD RECORD 11.37 ARMANDO Jose ANG Athens (GRE) 21 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 11.54 IZNAGA Adrian CUB Madrid (ESP) 20 JUL 1998

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Wind Time

1 28 PORTER Nelacey T11 USA 3 3 1 +0.7 11.54 Q =GR

2 60 MAKUNDA Gautier T11 FRA 5 3 1 +0.2 11.60 Q PB

3 23 PRADO Lucas T11 BRA 8 3 1 +2.2 11.72 Q

4 70 IVANYUKHIN Oleksandr T11 UKR 8 5 2 +2.2 11.72 q

5 21 GOMES Felipe T11 BRA 6 3 1 +0.7 11.74 Q PB

6 14 ARMANDO Jose T11 ANG 2 1 1 +2.2 11.76 Q

7 16 FRANCISCO Miguel M. T11 ANG 1 5 1 +0.3 11.80 Q

8 30 WU Xiang T11 CHN 6 1 2 +0.7 11.86 q PB

9 61 N'KOME Bebey T11 FRA 6 5 3 +0.7 11.90 q PB

10 51 LOPES Carlos T11 POR 7 3 1 +0.0 11.93 Q

11 48 BAPTISTA Firmino T11 POR 3 5 2 +0.7 11.96 q PB

12 15 DOS SANTOS Octavio T11 ANG 4 7 1 +0.0 11.98 Q

13 79 ORTEGA Arquimedes T11 VEN 3 1 3 +0.7 12.01 q PB

14 77 CAMACHO Jose T11 VEN 5 7 2 +0.2 12.08 q

15 56 PORRAS Xavier T11 ESP 1 3 2 +0.3 12.11 q PB

16 34 TAKADA Koichi T11 JPN 2 3 2 +2.2 12.31 q

17 63 SCHMIDT Matthias T11 GER 1 1 3 +0.3 12.35

18 50 GAMEIRO José T11 POR 8 7 3 +2.2 12.50

19 20 BENTRIA Firas T11 ALG 2 5 3 +2.2 12.53

20 45 SOMMA Alfonso T11 ITA 7 5 2 +0.0 12.57

21 57 HENDRY Lukas T11 SUI 5 1 3 +0.2 12.60

22 82 ASADULLIN Albert T11 RUS 7 7 3 +0.0 12.61

23 31 IMAI Yuji T11 JPN 8 1 4 +2.2 12.63

24 32 SATO Seiki T11 JPN 6 7 4 +0.7 12.69

25 85 SRETENOVIC Dusko T11 SCG 5 5 4 +0.2 12.83 PB

26 39 VATOV Ivaylo T11 BUL 7 1 4 +0.0 15.97

80 WALEED Alaida T11 KSA 4 5 F1 DQ R 164.7

75 CRISTOBAL Pedro T11 PER 4 1 DNS

58 SAMBOU Francois T11 SEN 4 3 DNS

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 8 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
=GR Equal Games Record DNS Did not Start DQ Disqualified Fn False Start
PB Personal Best q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place R IAAF rule

Athletics

Men's 100m - T11

Round 1

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
9:30

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 11.37 ARMANDO Jose ANG Athens (GRE) 21 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 11.54 IZNAGA Adrian CUB Madrid (ESP) 20 JUL 1998

Wind: +0.3 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 16 FRANCISCO Miguel M. T11 ANG 15 APR 1985 5 0.253 11.80 Q

2 56 PORRAS Xavier T11 ESP 22 AUG 1981 3 0.203 12.11 PB

3 63 SCHMIDT Matthias T11 GER 1 AUG 2008 1 0.258 12.35

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 8 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T11

Round 1 Heat 1

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
9:30

Results
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WORLD RECORD 11.37 ARMANDO Jose ANG Athens (GRE) 21 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 11.54 IZNAGA Adrian CUB Madrid (ESP) 20 JUL 1998

Wind: +2.2 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 14 ARMANDO Jose T11 ANG 3 MAR 1973 1 0.193 11.76 Q

2 34 TAKADA Koichi T11 JPN 10 MAY 1967 3 0.221 12.31

3 20 BENTRIA Firas T11 ALG 5 OCT 1986 5 0.225 F1 12.53

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 8 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T11

Round 1 Heat 2

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
9:35

Results
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WORLD RECORD 11.37 ARMANDO Jose ANG Athens (GRE) 21 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 11.54 IZNAGA Adrian CUB Madrid (ESP) 20 JUL 1998

Wind: +0.7 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 28 PORTER Nelacey T11 USA 8 MAR 1984 3 0.188 11.54 Q =GR

2 48 BAPTISTA Firmino T11 POR 13 OCT 1977 5 0.193 11.96 PB

3 79 ORTEGA Arquimedes T11 VEN 21 MAY 1985 1 0.199 12.01 PB

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 8 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
=GR Equal Games Record Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place
Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T11

Round 1 Heat 3

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
9:40

Results
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WORLD RECORD 11.37 ARMANDO Jose ANG Athens (GRE) 21 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 11.54 IZNAGA Adrian CUB Madrid (ESP) 20 JUL 1998

Wind: +0.0 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 15 DOS SANTOS Octavio T11 ANG 2 SEP 1981 7 0.289 11.98 Q

80 WALEED Alaida T11 KSA 26 SEP 1984 5 F1 DQ R 164.7

75 CRISTOBAL Pedro T11 PER 13 APR 1978 1 DNS

58 SAMBOU Francois T11 SEN 3 DNS

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 8 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
DNS Did not Start DQ Disqualified Fn False start Q Qualified by place
R IAAF rule Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T11

Round 1 Heat 4

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
9:45

Results
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WORLD RECORD 11.37 ARMANDO Jose ANG Athens (GRE) 21 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 11.54 IZNAGA Adrian CUB Madrid (ESP) 20 JUL 1998

Wind: +0.2 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 60 MAKUNDA Gautier T11 FRA 15 SEP 1983 3 0.193 11.60 Q PB

2 77 CAMACHO Jose T11 VEN 29 SEP 1971 7 0.278 12.08

3 57 HENDRY Lukas T11 SUI 27 OCT 1978 1 0.174 12.60

4 85 SRETENOVIC Dusko T11 SCG 25 NOV 1985 5 0.260 F1 12.83 PB

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 8 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T11

Round 1 Heat 5

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
9:50

Results
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WORLD RECORD 11.37 ARMANDO Jose ANG Athens (GRE) 21 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 11.54 IZNAGA Adrian CUB Madrid (ESP) 20 JUL 1998

Wind: +0.7 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 21 GOMES Felipe T11 BRA 26 APR 1986 3 0.198 11.74 Q PB

2 30 WU Xiang T11 CHN 4 APR 1980 1 0.198 11.86 PB

3 61 N'KOME Bebey T11 FRA 8 OCT 1987 5 0.210 11.90 PB

4 32 SATO Seiki T11 JPN 15 JAN 1972 7 0.292 12.69

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 8 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T11

Round 1 Heat 6

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
9:55

Results
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WORLD RECORD 11.37 ARMANDO Jose ANG Athens (GRE) 21 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 11.54 IZNAGA Adrian CUB Madrid (ESP) 20 JUL 1998

Wind: +0.0 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 51 LOPES Carlos T11 POR 7 NOV 1968 3 0.195 11.93 Q

2 45 SOMMA Alfonso T11 ITA 18 DEC 1971 5 0.260 12.57

3 82 ASADULLIN Albert T11 RUS 27 NOV 1981 7 0.201 12.61

4 39 VATOV Ivaylo T11 BUL 17 JUL 1990 1 0.372 15.97

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 8 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T11

Round 1 Heat 7

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
10:00

Results
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WORLD RECORD 11.37 ARMANDO Jose ANG Athens (GRE) 21 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 11.54 IZNAGA Adrian CUB Madrid (ESP) 20 JUL 1998

Wind: +2.2 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 23 PRADO Lucas T11 BRA 27 MAY 1985 3 0.201 11.72 Q

2 70 IVANYUKHIN Oleksandr T11 UKR 3 FEB 1967 5 0.215 11.72 q

3 50 GAMEIRO José T11 POR 11 JUL 1973 7 0.228 12.50

4 31 IMAI Yuji T11 JPN 11 JUL 1967 1 0.204 12.63

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 8 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T11

Round 1 Heat 8

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
10:05

Results
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WORLD RECORD 11.37 ARMANDO Jose ANG Athens (GRE) 21 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 11.54 IZNAGA Adrian CUB Madrid (ESP) 20 JUL 1998

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Wind Time

1 28 PORTER Nelacey T11 USA 2 3 1 +1.4 11.41 Q GR

2 60 MAKUNDA Gautier T11 FRA 3 5 1 +1.0 11.50 Q PB

3 16 FRANCISCO Miguel M. T11 ANG 4 3 1 +0.5 11.54 Q

4 70 IVANYUKHIN Oleksandr T11 UKR 2 1 2 +1.4 11.57 q PB

5 21 GOMES Felipe T11 BRA 1 3 1 +0.0 11.67 Q PB

6 14 ARMANDO Jose T11 ANG 1 5 2 +0.0 11.71 q

7 51 LOPES Carlos T11 POR 3 7 2 +1.0 11.74 q PB

8 23 PRADO Lucas T11 BRA 4 7 2 +0.5 11.76 q PB

9 77 CAMACHO Jose T11 VEN 4 1 3 +0.5 11.89 PB

10 48 BAPTISTA Firmino T11 POR 1 7 3 +0.0 11.95 PB

11 56 PORRAS Xavier T11 ESP 3 1 3 +1.0 11.99 PB

12 61 N'KOME Bebey T11 FRA 4 5 4 +0.5 12.03

13 30 WU Xiang T11 CHN 3 3 4 +1.0 12.10

14 15 DOS SANTOS Octavio T11 ANG 2 5 3 +1.4 12.15

15 79 ORTEGA Arquimedes T11 VEN 1 1 4 +0.0 12.20

16 34 TAKADA Koichi T11 JPN 2 7 4 +1.4 12.28 PB

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
GR Games Record PB Personal Best q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place

Athletics

Men's 100m - T11

Round 2

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
16:10

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 11.37 ARMANDO Jose ANG Athens (GRE) 21 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 11.54 IZNAGA Adrian CUB Madrid (ESP) 20 JUL 1998

Wind: +0.0 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 21 GOMES Felipe T11 BRA 26 APR 1986 3 0.219 11.67 Q PB

2 14 ARMANDO Jose T11 ANG 3 MAR 1973 5 0.197 11.71

3 48 BAPTISTA Firmino T11 POR 13 OCT 1977 7 0.173 11.95 PB

4 79 ORTEGA Arquimedes T11 VEN 21 MAY 1985 1 0.258 12.20

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T11

Round 2 Heat 1

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
16:10

Results
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WORLD RECORD 11.37 ARMANDO Jose ANG Athens (GRE) 21 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 11.54 IZNAGA Adrian CUB Madrid (ESP) 20 JUL 1998

Wind: +1.4 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 28 PORTER Nelacey T11 USA 8 MAR 1984 3 0.187 11.41 Q GR

2 70 IVANYUKHIN Oleksandr T11 UKR 3 FEB 1967 1 0.207 11.57 PB

3 15 DOS SANTOS Octavio T11 ANG 2 SEP 1981 5 0.301 12.15

4 34 TAKADA Koichi T11 JPN 10 MAY 1967 7 0.211 12.28 PB

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start GR Games Record PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place
Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T11

Round 2 Heat 2

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
16:15

Results
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WORLD RECORD 11.37 ARMANDO Jose ANG Athens (GRE) 21 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 11.41 PORTER Nelacey USA Assen (NED) 4 SEP 2006

Wind: +1.0 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 60 MAKUNDA Gautier T11 FRA 15 SEP 1983 5 0.178 11.50 Q PB

2 51 LOPES Carlos T11 POR 7 NOV 1968 7 0.221 11.74 PB

3 56 PORRAS Xavier T11 ESP 22 AUG 1981 1 0.194 11.99 PB

4 30 WU Xiang T11 CHN 4 APR 1980 3 0.187 12.10

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T11

Round 2 Heat 3

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
16:20

Results
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WORLD RECORD 11.37 ARMANDO Jose ANG Athens (GRE) 21 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 11.41 PORTER Nelacey USA Assen (NED) 4 SEP 2006

Wind: +0.5 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 16 FRANCISCO Miguel M. T11 ANG 15 APR 1985 3 0.196 11.54 Q

2 23 PRADO Lucas T11 BRA 27 MAY 1985 7 0.253 F1 11.76 q PB

3 77 CAMACHO Jose T11 VEN 29 SEP 1971 1 0.217 11.89 PB

4 61 N'KOME Bebey T11 FRA 8 OCT 1987 5 0.207 12.03

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result
Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T11

Round 2 Heat 4

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
16:25

Results
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WORLD RECORD 12.24 SO WaWai HKG Busan (KOR) 29 OCT 2002
GAMES RECORD 12.30 SO WaWai HKG Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 22 JUL 2002

Wind: +2.1 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1080 WA WAI So T36 HKG 6 OCT 1981 4 12.22

2 1100 BALLARD Graeme T36 GBR 19 JUN 1979 3 0.187 12.52

3 1088 JUODIS Vilmantas T36 LTU 18 JAN 1985 2 0.216 12.54

4 1094 MIELCZAREK Marcin T36 POL 11 NOV 1982 6 0.381 F1 12.60

5 1109 ZHYLTSOV Andriy T36 UKR 21 JAN 1980 8 0.189 12.73

6 1086 MANETAS Panagiotis T36 GRE 3 MAR 1973 7 0.298 12.77

7 1078 CHE Mian T36 CHN 27 APR 1983 1 12.83

1103 RUSHGROVE Benjamin T36 GBR 23 FEB 1988 5 F2 DQ R 162.7

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.7  -  False start

Legend:
DQ Disqualified Fn False start R IAAF rule Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 100m - T36

Final

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
15:20

Results
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WORLD RECORD 21.84 SMYTH Jason IRL Espoo (FIN) 26 AUG 2005
GAMES RECORD 22.04 MANGANARO Aldo ITA Madrid (ESP) 25 JUL 1998

Wind: +1.6 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 247 SMYTH Jason T13 IRL 4 JUL 1987 4 0.196 21.83 WR

2 256 SCHROEDER Matthias T13 GER 24 SEP 1982 3 0.198 22.25 PB

3 238 ANDRADE Andre T13 BRA 4 JAN 1981 5 0.147 22.57 PB

4 246 PROTOS Ioannis T13 GRE 26 SEP 1982 6 0.533 22.81 PB

5 254 NTUTU Jonathan T13 RSA 4 FEB 1986 2 23.08

6 257 FACHIE Neil T13 GBR 12 MAR 1984 8 0.225 23.10

7 270 GORNAK Yuriy T13 AZE 26 SEP 1982 1 0.285 23.36

8 276 BUSTAMANTE Irving T13 CUB 29 SEP 1976 7 23.37 PB

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Rk Rank WR World Record

Athletics

Men's 200m - T13

Final

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
15:05

Results
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WORLD RECORD 22.92 SULLIVAN Timothy AUS Athens (GRE) 24 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 23.41 SULLIVAN Timothy AUS Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 22 JUL 2002

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Wind Time

1 1239 SULLIVAN Timothy T38 AUS 2 5 1 +1.8 23.69 Q

2 1211 CHIDA Mohamed T38 TUN 3 2 1 +0.3 23.70 Q

3 1218 ZHOU Wenjun T38 CHN 1 6 1 +1.7 23.72 Q PB

4 1238 O'HANLON Evan T38 AUS 3 3 2 +0.3 23.82 Q PB

5 1233 ONUFRIYENKO Andriy T38 UKR 3 7 3 +0.3 24.19 q

6 1228 STANDER Marius T38 RSA 2 6 2 +1.8 24.64 Q

7 1222 MARINOS Aristotelis T38 GRE 2 4 3 +1.8 24.73 q

8 1234 SENYK Mykyta T38 UKR 1 3 2 +1.7 24.75 Q

9 1213 PINHEIRO Edson T38 BRA 3 5 4 +0.3 24.83

10 1225 CARRAPISO Juan Ramon T38 ESP 2 3 4 +1.8 25.30 PB

11 1236 STEPANSKOY Valeriy T38 RUS 1 2 3 +1.7 25.39

12 1237 BENZ Paul T38 AUS 1 4 4 +1.7 25.41

13 1087 TSAGANIS Spyridon T38 GRE 3 6 5 +0.3 25.57 PB

14 1215 PHELAN Barry T38 CAN 2 2 5 +1.8 25.87

15 1224 CURFS Lars T38 NED 1 5 5 +1.7 26.42 PB

16 1175 RADIUS Louis T38 FRA 3 4 6 +0.3 27.48

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
PB Personal Best q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place

Athletics

Men's 200m - T38

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
14:00

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 22.92 SULLIVAN Timothy AUS Athens (GRE) 24 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 23.41 SULLIVAN Timothy AUS Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 22 JUL 2002

Wind: +1.7 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1218 ZHOU Wenjun T38 CHN 1 JUL 1986 6 0.162 23.72 Q PB

2 1234 SENYK Mykyta T38 UKR 9 FEB 1990 3 0.242 24.75 Q

3 1236 STEPANSKOY Valeriy T38 RUS 18 SEP 1983 2 0.299 25.39

4 1237 BENZ Paul T38 AUS 9 JAN 1986 4 0.175 25.41

5 1224 CURFS Lars T38 NED 5 APR 1984 5 0.290 26.42 PB

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 200m - T38

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
14:00

Results
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WORLD RECORD 22.92 SULLIVAN Timothy AUS Athens (GRE) 24 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 23.41 SULLIVAN Timothy AUS Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 22 JUL 2002

Wind: +1.8 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1239 SULLIVAN Timothy T38 AUS 16 SEP 1975 5 0.194 23.69 Q

2 1228 STANDER Marius T38 RSA 14 MAY 1984 6 0.234 24.64 Q

3 1222 MARINOS Aristotelis T38 GRE 20 MAY 1982 4 0.239 24.73

4 1225 CARRAPISO Juan Ramon T38 ESP 22 APR 1976 3 0.257 25.30 PB

5 1215 PHELAN Barry T38 CAN 22 AUG 1985 2 0.212 25.87

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 200m - T38

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
14:05

Results

ATM139C00002_139_C73A 1.0 Report Created MON 4 SEP 2006 14:09     Page 1/1



WORLD RECORD 22.92 SULLIVAN Timothy AUS Athens (GRE) 24 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 23.41 SULLIVAN Timothy AUS Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 22 JUL 2002

Wind: +0.3 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1211 CHIDA Mohamed T38 TUN 11 SEP 1982 2 0.214 23.70 Q

2 1238 O'HANLON Evan T38 AUS 4 MAY 1988 3 0.169 23.82 Q PB

3 1233 ONUFRIYENKO Andriy T38 UKR 7 JAN 1983 7 0.167 24.19 q

4 1213 PINHEIRO Edson T38 BRA 3 JUN 1979 5 0.314 24.83

5 1087 TSAGANIS Spyridon T38 GRE 27 MAR 1980 6 0.252 25.57 PB

6 1175 RADIUS Louis T38 FRA 9 DEC 1979 4 27.48

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result
Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 200m - T38

Semifinal 3

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
14:10

Results

ATM139C00003_139_C73A 1.0 Report Created MON 4 SEP 2006 14:13     Page 1/1



WORLD RECORD 21.83 ADEOYE Adjibola NIG Barcelona (ESP)
GAMES RECORD 21.88 MUJAJI Eliot ZIM Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 27 JUL 2002

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Wind Time

1 1447 FRANCIS Heath T46 AUS 1 6 1 +0.6 22.52 Q PB

2 1417 DIF Mohammed T46 MAR 1 5 2 +0.6 22.83 Q PB

3 1386 SOUZA Antonio Delfino T46 BRA 2 5 1 +0.7 22.99 Q

4 1439 KASHKAN Dmitry T46 RUS 1 8 3 +0.6 23.15 Q PB

5 1432 TORREALBA Rubeg T46 VEN 1 7 4 +0.6 23.20 Q

6 1431 MARTINEZ Willy T46 VEN 1 3 5 +0.6 23.25

7 1375 SEBASTIAO Domingos A. T46 ANG 1 4 6 +0.6 23.27 PB

8 1414 ORNEM Serge T46 FRA 2 6 2 +0.7 23.33 Q

9 1411 ROOS David T46 RSA 2 4 3 +0.7 23.35 Q

10 1442 POPOV Mikhail T46 RUS 2 3 4 +0.7 23.41 Q PB

11 1438 GRIGOREV Alexey T46 RUS 2 7 5 +0.7 23.50

12 1323 KOSAKOWSKI Donald T46 USA 2 2 6 +0.7 23.65 PB

12 1396 TAGAWA Tomoki T46 JPN 1 2 7 +0.6 23.65 PB

14 1430 COLMENARES Samuel T46 VEN 2 8 7 +0.7 23.93

15 1384 NASCIMENTO Yohansson T46 BRA 1 1 8 +0.6 23.96

16 1435 POLISHUK Aleksandr T46 AZE 2 1 8 +0.7 24.26

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place

Athletics

Men's 200m - T46

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
14:15

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 21.83 ADEOYE Adjibola NIG Barcelona (ESP)
GAMES RECORD 21.88 MUJAJI Eliot ZIM Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 27 JUL 2002

Wind: +0.6 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1447 FRANCIS Heath T46 AUS 16 NOV 1981 6 0.172 22.52 Q PB

2 1417 DIF Mohammed T46 MAR 1 JUN 1981 5 0.205 22.83 Q PB

3 1439 KASHKAN Dmitry T46 RUS 10 MAR 1988 8 0.199 23.15 Q PB

4 1432 TORREALBA Rubeg T46 VEN 15 APR 1986 7 0.272 23.20 Q

5 1431 MARTINEZ Willy T46 VEN 19 JUL 1984 3 0.225 23.25

6 1375 SEBASTIAO Domingos A. T46 ANG 2 AUG 1973 4 0.245 23.27 PB

7 1396 TAGAWA Tomoki T46 JPN 6 FEB 1986 2 0.171 23.65 PB

8 1384 NASCIMENTO Yohansson T46 BRA 25 SEP 1987 1 0.227 23.96

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 200m - T46

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
14:15

Results

ATM142C00001_142_C73A 2.0 Report Created MON 4 SEP 2006 14:23     Page 1/1



WORLD RECORD 21.83 ADEOYE Adjibola NIG Barcelona (ESP)
GAMES RECORD 21.88 MUJAJI Eliot ZIM Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 27 JUL 2002

Wind: +0.7 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1386 SOUZA Antonio Delfino T46 BRA 11 AUG 1971 5 0.206 22.99 Q

2 1414 ORNEM Serge T46 FRA 3 MAR 1978 6 0.301 23.33 Q

3 1411 ROOS David T46 RSA 29 MAY 1982 4 0.241 23.35 Q

4 1442 POPOV Mikhail T46 RUS 23 JAN 1978 3 0.201 23.41 Q PB

5 1438 GRIGOREV Alexey T46 RUS 30 JUN 1985 7 0.308 23.50

6 1323 KOSAKOWSKI Donald T46 USA 23 MAY 1986 2 0.185 23.65 PB

7 1430 COLMENARES Samuel T46 VEN 18 FEB 1987 8 0.285 F1 23.93

8 1435 POLISHUK Aleksandr T46 AZE 26 DEC 1978 1 0.264 24.26

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 200m - T46

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
14:20

Results
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WORLD RECORD 50.03 ARMANDO Jose ANG Athens (GRE) 25 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 51.67 BULLIDO Luis ESP Madrid (ESP) 25 JUL 1998

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Time

1 70 IVANYUKHIN Oleksandr T11 UKR 1 5 1 54.02 Q

2 30 WU Xiang T11 CHN 1 7 2 54.22 q PB

3 53 BULLIDO Luis T11 ESP 2 3 1 54.30 Q

4 23 PRADO Lucas T11 BRA 2 5 2 54.81 q

5 26 WALSH Dustin T11 CAN 3 3 1 55.58 Q

6 59 BA Aladji T11 FRA 3 5 2 56.04 q

7 55 DELGADO Pedro T11 ESP 1 3 3 57.39 q

8 24 SILVA Carlos J.Barto T11 BRA 1 1 4 57.48 q

9 84 TAYGANOV Artem T11 RUS 3 7 3 57.96

10 79 ORTEGA Arquimedes T11 VEN 2 7 3 57.97

11 22 OLIVEIRA Emerson T11 BRA 3 1 4 58.86

39 VATOV Ivaylo T11 BUL 2 1 DNF

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 5 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish PB Personal Best q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place

Athletics

Men's 400m - T11

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
13:00

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 50.03 ARMANDO Jose ANG Athens (GRE) 25 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 51.67 BULLIDO Luis ESP Madrid (ESP) 25 JUL 1998

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 70 IVANYUKHIN Oleksandr T11 UKR 3 FEB 1967 5 0.211 54.02 Q

2 30 WU Xiang T11 CHN 4 APR 1980 7 0.172 54.22 PB

3 55 DELGADO Pedro T11 ESP 25 JAN 1975 3 0.583 57.39

4 24 SILVA Carlos J.Barto T11 BRA 6 MAY 1982 1 0.330 57.48

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 5 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 400m - T11

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
13:00

Results
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WORLD RECORD 50.03 ARMANDO Jose ANG Athens (GRE) 25 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 51.67 BULLIDO Luis ESP Madrid (ESP) 25 JUL 1998

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 53 BULLIDO Luis T11 ESP 9 OCT 1978 3 0.183 54.30 Q

2 23 PRADO Lucas T11 BRA 27 MAY 1985 5 0.249 54.81

3 79 ORTEGA Arquimedes T11 VEN 21 MAY 1985 7 0.265 57.97

39 VATOV Ivaylo T11 BUL 17 JUL 1990 1 DNF

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 5 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish Fn False start Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 400m - T11

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
13:05

Results
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WORLD RECORD 50.03 ARMANDO Jose ANG Athens (GRE) 25 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 51.67 BULLIDO Luis ESP Madrid (ESP) 25 JUL 1998

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 26 WALSH Dustin T11 CAN 3 JUL 1983 3 0.192 55.58 Q

2 59 BA Aladji T11 FRA 15 DEC 1973 5 0.232 56.04 q

3 84 TAYGANOV Artem T11 RUS 26 JAN 1985 7 0.301 57.96

4 22 OLIVEIRA Emerson T11 BRA 28 APR 1972 1 0.291 58.86

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 5 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 400m - T11

Semifinal 3

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
13:10

Results
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Medal Name Class NPC

GOLD YANG Chen T37 CHN - People's Republic of China

SILVER DRIHA Oleksandr T37 UKR - Ukraine

BRONZE AL ANSARI Ali T37 UAE - United Arab Emirates

Athletics

Men's 400m - T37

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006

Medallists

ATM167000000_167_C92A 1.0 Report Created MON 4 SEP 2006 13:27     Page 1/1



WORLD RECORD 52.70 DRIHA Oleksandr UKR Athens (GRE) 25 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 54.96 DRIHA Oleksandr UKR Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 27 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1154 YANG Chen T37 CHN 29 JAN 1989 2 53.85 GR

2 1185 DRIHA Oleksandr T37 UKR 12 JUN 1985 5 54.17

3 1184 AL ANSARI Ali T37 UAE 13 MAR 1978 8 58.70 PB

4 1191 BARINOV Vladislav T37 RUS 10 JAN 1982 1 0.193 59.02

5 1193 KHOLOSTYAKOV Andrey T37 RUS 15 MAR 1987 7 0.232 59.94

6 1172 de KOCK Le-Irvine T37 RSA 1 JUL 1981 3 1:01.42

7 1196 HALL Benjamin T37 AUS 20 MAR 1984 6 0.239 1:03.19

1147 ALLEK Mohamed T37 ALG 17 SEP 1974 4 F1 DNF

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish Fn False start GR Games Record PB Personal Best
Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 400m - T37

Final

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
13:15

Results
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WORLD RECORD 51.24 ANDREWS Danny USA Athens (GRE) 23 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 53.20 ANDREWS Danny USA Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 25 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1350 PISTORIUS Oscar T44 RSA 22 NOV 1986 5 0.230 49.42 WR

2 1318 ANDREWS Daniel T44 USA 13 AUG 1981 4 0.185 54.40

3 1331 MAYER Robert T44 AUT 19 SEP 1980 3 0.262 56.91

4 1321 FANN Ryan T44 USA 7 OCT 1983 6 0.216 58.13

5 1340 FUGERS Tom T44 NED 2 JUL 1984 7 0.292 1:00.34 PB

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Rk Rank WR World Record

Athletics

Men's 400m - T44

Final

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
13:20

Results
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WORLD RECORD 58.54 BERGERON Dean CAN Arbon (SUI) 10 AUG 2006
GAMES RECORD 1:05.19 BOESCH Beat SUI Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 27 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 526 PETH Rungsri T52 THA 2 MAY 1982 2 1:05.27

2 527 GEIERSPICHLER Thomas T52 AUT 14 APR 1972 3 1:07.35

3 517 BERGERON Dean T52 CAN 12 FEB 1969 6 F1 1:07.43

4 522 ITO Tomoya T52 JPN 16 AUG 1963 7 1:08.68

5 536 SANZ Santiago T52 ESP 18 SEP 1980 1 1:08.76

6 516 BEAUDOIN Andre T52 CAN 10 SEP 1958 4 1:09.42

7 537 BOESCH Beat T52 SUI 27 NOV 1971 5 1:09.84

8 521 TOYOJI Steven T52 USA 22 JAN 1986 8 1:13.67

Legend:
Fn False start Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 400m - T52

Final

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
13:25

Results
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WORLD RECORD 4:37.75 AREFIEV Artem RUS Athens (GRE) 26 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 4:43.70 CHOI Yong-Yin KOR Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 22 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 1113 AREFIEV Artem T36 RUS 17 JUN 1984 2 4:39.03 GR

2 1079 HE Chengen T36 CHN 7 JUL 1977 3 4:39.09

3 1090 GONZALEZ Jose Manuel T36 ESP 19 SEP 1970 1 4:40.01 PB

4 1081 CHOI Yong-Yin T36 KOR 4 DEC 1967 9 4:44.08 PB

5 1108 SAKOVSKYY Serhiy T36 UKR 3 FEB 1980 11 4:48.64 PB

6 1092 PAMPANO Jose M. T36 ESP 10 DEC 1978 5 4:56.99

7 1105 ALNUAIMI Rashed T36 UAE 15 MAR 1982 4 5:05.42 PB

8 1096 PLICHTA Robert T36 POL 1 SEP 1978 10 5:07.85

9 1110 PACHECO Carlos T36 MEX 8 MAY 1970 8 5:19.69

10 1114 BENNETT Malcolm T36 AUS 12 JUN 1978 6 5:22.63

11 1093 PEREZ Angel T36 ESP 3 JUN 1981 7 5:43.37

Intermediate Times: 400m 1:13.36 1108 SAKOVSKYY Serhiy (UKR)
800m 2:31.92 1079 HE Chengen (CHN)

1200m 3:45.38 1079 HE Chengen (CHN)

Legend:
GR Games Record PB Personal Best Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 1500m - T36

Final

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
17:55

Results
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WORLD RECORD 4:18.85 CHARMI Mohamed TUN New London (USA) 8 JUL 2005
GAMES RECORD 4:28.41 WROBEL Andrzej POL Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 22 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 1174 MASTOURI Djamel T37 FRA 17 JAN 1973 6 4:20.20 GR

2 1164 MC KILLOP Michael T37 IRL 27 JAN 1990 7 4:24.16 PB

3 1150 CHARMI Mohamed T37 TUN 28 MAY 1981 1 4:29.54

4 1148 HANANI Khaled T37 ALG 5 SEP 1982 2 4:32.44

5 1171 TUBIELEWICZ Mariusz T37 POL 12 FEB 1978 8 4:37.99 PB

6 1166 JANSE Micha T37 NED 26 JAN 1974 3 4:38.21

7 1187 BARDO Alanis T37 MEX 12 MAR 1976 5 4:57.96

8 1194 NORDLINDER Kasper T37 SWE 8 JUL 1975 4 5:08.46

Intermediate Times: 400m 1:12.29 1150 CHARMI Mohamed (TUN)
800m 2:22.68 1174 MASTOURI Djamel (FRA)

1200m 3:28.27 1174 MASTOURI Djamel (FRA)

Legend:
GR Games Record PB Personal Best Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 1500m - T37

Final

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
18:05

Results
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WORLD RECORD 2:56.61 NIETLISPACH Franz SUI Zurich (SUI) 17 AUG 2001
GAMES RECORD 3:10.07 TANA Rawat THA Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 26 JUL 2002

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Order Position Time

1 745 FEARNLEY Kurt T54 AUS 1 2 1 3:16.77 Q

2 674 YASUOKA Choke T54 JPN 1 4 2 3:17.88 Q

3 717 PATEL Tushar T54 GBR 1 1 3 3:18.24 Q

4 676 YOO Byung-Hoon T54 KOR 1 7 4 3:19.18 Q

5 718 WEIR David T54 GBR 5 3 1 3:19.36 Q

6 728 GORDIAN Aaron T54 MEX 5 7 2 3:19.68 Q

7 712 BRUNNER Ralph T54 GER 5 2 3 3:20.02 Q

8 707 CASOLI Julian T54 FRA 5 4 4 3:20.10 Q

9 654 MARQUIS Carl T54 CAN 1 5 5 3:20.99 q

10 711 BALDE Alhassane T54 GER 1 8 6 3:21.71 q

11 658 BIRD Jordan T54 USA 2 2 1 3:22.04 Q

12 703 DYK van Ernst T54 RSA 2 3 2 3:22.21 Q

13 729 MENDOZA Saul T54 MEX 2 8 3 3:22.27 Q

14 678 AMPAI Sualuang T54 THA 2 7 4 3:22.51 Q PB

15 700 LOETSCHER Tobias T54 SUI 2 1 5 3:22.70 q

16 680 PRAWAT Wahoram T54 THA 3 4 1 3:24.34 Q

17 666 HIROMICHI Jun T54 JPN 5 1 5 3:24.69 q

18 715 ALLDIS Brian T54 GBR 2 5 6 3:25.03

19 598 FREI Heinz T54 SUI 3 3 2 3:25.71 Q

20 714 FIGL Robert T54 GER 3 1 3 3:25.71 Q

21 660 HEILVEIL Jacob T54 USA 3 6 4 3:26.23 Q

22 737 ZARIPOV Irek T54 RUS 5 6 6 3:26.70

23 671 SOEJIMA Masazumi T54 JPN 3 5 5 3:26.87

24 710 TEURNIER Eric T54 FRA 3 2 6 3:26.93

25 653 LEDO Mark T54 CAN 2 6 7 3:28.25

26 725 ALSAADI Ali T54 UAE 2 4 8 3:28.98

27 721 SEVER Marko T54 SLO 5 5 7 3:29.31 PB

28 722 CANTAY Omer T54 TUR 1 6 7 3:34.61

29 701 HAMERLAK Tomasz T54 POL 4 1 1 3:36.77 Q

30 615 COLMAN Richard T54 AUS 4 6 2 3:37.09 Q

31 699 HUG Marcel T54 SUI 4 3 3 3:37.20 Q

32 651 CASSIDY Josh T54 CAN 4 2 4 3:37.92 Q

33 679 EKKACHAI Janthon T54 THA 4 7 5 3:38.20

34 736 KISELEV Vladimir T54 RUS 4 4 6 3:38.41

35 580 BLEAKNEY Adam T54 USA 4 8 7 3:38.72

36 734 ZARAGOZA Alfonso T54 MEX 4 5 8 3:38.94

37 741 ANDERSSON Aron T54 SWE 3 7 7 3:39.39

38 695 BAPTISTA Alberto T54 POR 1 3 8 3:47.28

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
PB Personal Best q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place

Athletics

Men's 1500m - T54

Round 1

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
17:00

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 2:56.61 NIETLISPACH Franz SUI Zurich (SUI) 17 AUG 2001
GAMES RECORD 3:10.07 TANA Rawat THA Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 26 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 745 FEARNLEY Kurt T54 AUS 23 MAR 1981 2 3:16.77 Q

2 674 YASUOKA Choke T54 JPN 18 JAN 1973 4 3:17.88 Q

3 717 PATEL Tushar T54 GBR 26 DEC 1978 1 3:18.24 Q

4 676 YOO Byung-Hoon T54 KOR 30 JUN 1972 7 3:19.18 Q

5 654 MARQUIS Carl T54 CAN 19 SEP 1970 5 3:20.99

6 711 BALDE Alhassane T54 GER 21 DEC 1985 8 3:21.71

7 722 CANTAY Omer T54 TUR 1 NOV 1977 6 3:34.61

8 695 BAPTISTA Alberto T54 POR 26 JAN 1971 3 3:47.28

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Intermediate Times: 400m 55.18 711 BALDE Alhassane (GER)
800m 1:51.09 711 BALDE Alhassane (GER)

1200m 2:40.68 745 FEARNLEY Kurt (AUS)

Legend:
Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 1500m - T54

Round 1 Heat 1

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
17:00

Results
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WORLD RECORD 2:56.61 NIETLISPACH Franz SUI Zurich (SUI) 17 AUG 2001
GAMES RECORD 3:10.07 TANA Rawat THA Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 26 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 658 BIRD Jordan T54 USA 4 APR 1989 2 3:22.04 Q

2 703 DYK van Ernst T54 RSA 4 APR 1973 3 3:22.21 Q

3 729 MENDOZA Saul T54 MEX 6 JAN 1967 8 3:22.27 Q

4 678 AMPAI Sualuang T54 THA 8 FEB 1973 7 3:22.51 Q PB

5 700 LOETSCHER Tobias T54 SUI 27 MAY 1979 1 3:22.70

6 715 ALLDIS Brian T54 GBR 8 JUL 1986 5 3:25.03

7 653 LEDO Mark T54 CAN 23 JUL 1977 6 3:28.25

8 725 ALSAADI Ali T54 UAE 8 NOV 1975 4 3:28.98

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Intermediate Times: 400m 58.75 703 DYK van Ernst (RSA)
800m 1:53.66 703 DYK van Ernst (RSA)

1200m 2:46.24 703 DYK van Ernst (RSA)

Legend:
PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 1500m - T54

Round 1 Heat 2

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
17:06

Results
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WORLD RECORD 2:56.61 NIETLISPACH Franz SUI Zurich (SUI) 17 AUG 2001
GAMES RECORD 3:10.07 TANA Rawat THA Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 26 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 680 PRAWAT Wahoram T54 THA 24 MAR 1981 4 3:24.34 Q

2 598 FREI Heinz T54 SUI 28 JAN 1958 3 3:25.71 Q

3 714 FIGL Robert T54 GER 1 JUN 1967 1 3:25.71 Q

4 660 HEILVEIL Jacob T54 USA 11 MAR 1970 6 3:26.23 Q

5 671 SOEJIMA Masazumi T54 JPN 31 AUG 1970 5 3:26.87

6 710 TEURNIER Eric T54 FRA 15 JAN 1975 2 3:26.93

7 741 ANDERSSON Aron T54 SWE 26 JAN 1988 7 3:39.39

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Intermediate Times: 400m 1:01.56 680 PRAWAT Wahoram (THA)
800m 1:53.75 598 FREI Heinz (SUI)

1200m 2:45.98 671 SOEJIMA Masazumi (JPN)

Legend:
Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 1500m - T54

Round 1 Heat 3

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
17:12

Results
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WORLD RECORD 2:56.61 NIETLISPACH Franz SUI Zurich (SUI) 17 AUG 2001
GAMES RECORD 3:10.07 TANA Rawat THA Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 26 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 701 HAMERLAK Tomasz T54 POL 5 SEP 1975 1 3:36.77 Q

2 615 COLMAN Richard T54 AUS 28 NOV 1984 6 3:37.09 Q

3 699 HUG Marcel T54 SUI 16 JAN 1986 3 3:37.20 Q

4 651 CASSIDY Josh T54 CAN 15 NOV 1984 2 3:37.92 Q

5 679 EKKACHAI Janthon T54 THA 9 SEP 1979 7 3:38.20

6 736 KISELEV Vladimir T54 RUS 10 NOV 1974 4 3:38.41

7 580 BLEAKNEY Adam T54 USA 27 AUG 1975 8 3:38.72

8 734 ZARAGOZA Alfonso T54 MEX 1 OCT 1976 5 3:38.94

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Intermediate Times: 400m 1:00.88 699 HUG Marcel (SUI)
800m 1:59.40 699 HUG Marcel (SUI)

1200m 2:57.71 699 HUG Marcel (SUI)

Legend:
Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 1500m - T54

Round 1 Heat 4

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
17:18

Results
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WORLD RECORD 2:56.61 NIETLISPACH Franz SUI Zurich (SUI) 17 AUG 2001
GAMES RECORD 3:10.07 TANA Rawat THA Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 26 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 718 WEIR David T54 GBR 5 JUN 1979 3 3:19.36 Q

2 728 GORDIAN Aaron T54 MEX 4 MAY 1964 7 3:19.68 Q

3 712 BRUNNER Ralph T54 GER 21 NOV 1971 2 3:20.02 Q

4 707 CASOLI Julian T54 FRA 5 JUL 1982 4 3:20.10 Q

5 666 HIROMICHI Jun T54 JPN 2 DEC 1973 1 3:24.69 q

6 737 ZARIPOV Irek T54 RUS 27 MAR 1983 6 3:26.70

7 721 SEVER Marko T54 SLO 4 JUN 1979 5 3:29.31 PB

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Intermediate Times: 400m 55.99 718 WEIR David (GBR)
800m 1:50.41 718 WEIR David (GBR)

1200m 2:41.78 707 CASOLI Julian (FRA)

Legend:
PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 1500m - T54

Round 1 Heat 5

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
17:24

Results
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WORLD RECORD 31:49.11 AVILA Abel ESP Madrid (ESP) 5 APR 2003
GAMES RECORD 32:37.13 BERISTAIN Moises MEX Madrid (ESP) 25 JUL 1998

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Order Result

1 129 KERFAS Nacer T12 ALG 7 JUN 1977 8 32:53.97 PB

2 131 BOUALLEGUE Maher T12 TUN 27 AUG 1969 5 33:03.81 PB

3 197 HERRERA Luis T12 MEX 26 JUL 1970 14 33:04.86 PB

4 277 GONZALEZ Diosmany T12 CUB 11 AUG 1973 7 33:16.85 PB

5 127 KORIR Albert T12 KEN 29 SEP 1971 10 33:17.79

6 196 BERISTAN Gonzalo T12 MEX 22 OCT 1962 9 33:17.80 PB

7 160 MACCHI Gabriel T12 POR 2 OCT 1975 1 33:24.94 PB

8 133 MENDONCA Alex T12 BRA 9 OCT 1981 6 33:32.67

9 154 BARTKENAS Kestutis T12 LTU 16 DEC 1967 12 33:39.12

10 185 BARYSIONAK Ihar T12 BLR 30 MAY 1979 11 34:16.95

11 153 BALSYS Linas T12 LTU 31 JAN 1976 3 34:18.26

12 135 SANTOS Aurelio T12 BRA 17 NOV 1962 2 35:20.48

168 CHMURZYNSKI Tomasz T12 POL 12 SEP 1969 4 DNF

211 KHAVLIN Igor T12 RUS 21 MAR 1977 13 DNF

Intermediate Times: 1000m 3:27.73 194
2000m 6:47.91 153 BALSYS Linas (LTU)
3000m 10:08.82 154 BARTKENAS Kestutis (LTU)
4000m 13:32.22 154 BARTKENAS Kestutis (LTU)
5000m 16:51.85 277 GONZALEZ Diosmany (CUB)
6000m 20:11.25 277 GONZALEZ Diosmany (CUB)
7000m 23:35.66 127 KORIR Albert (KEN)
8000m 26:51.93 127 KORIR Albert (KEN)
9000m 30:09.19 127 KORIR Albert (KEN)

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish PB Personal Best Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 10000m - T12

Final

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
18:15

Results
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WORLD RECORD 6.23 CZYZ Wojtek GER Athens (GRE) 27 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 5.43 CHRISTEN Lukas SUI Birmingham (GBR) 10 AUG 1998

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

Wind

1 1293 CZYZ Wojtek F42 GER 30 JUL 1980 5.80
-0.2

5.98
-0.8

X 5.85
-0.5

5.82
-1.6

X 5.98
-0.8

GR

2 1286 LIPPI Stefano F42 ITA 23 JAN 1981 X 4.87
-1.9

5.02
+0.1

4.97
-0.3

5.17
-2.0

X 5.17
-2.0

3 1294 POPOW Heinrich F42 GER 14 JUL 1983 X X 4.88
-0.9

4.93
+0.1

4.73
-1.6

5.07
-0.6

5.07
-0.6

PB

4 1277 YAMAMOTO Atsushi F42 JPN 19 APR 1982 4.30
-1.1

4.77
-3.1

X X X X 4.77
-3.1

5 1280 GERGANSKI Hristo F42 BUL 27 APR 1964 4.40
-1.2

4.06
-3.6

X 4.41
-0.1

4.10
-2.0

4.24
-0.8

4.41
-0.1

6 1299 AL FIFI Abdallah F42 KSA 18 NOV 1979 2.72
-2.5

X - - - - 2.72
-2.5

Starting order
Initial
4th and 5th attempts
6th attempt

1
1293
1299
1299

2
1294
1280
1280

3
1277
1277
1277

4
1280
1294
1294

5
1286
1286
1286

6
1299
1293
1293

Legend:
- Pass GR Games Record PB Personal Best Rk Rank
x Failure

Athletics

Men's Long Jump - F42

Final

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
9:35

Results
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WORLD RECORD 6.79 SHIRLEY Marlon USA Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 23 JUL 2002
GAMES RECORD 6.79 SHIRLEY Marlon USA Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 23 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

Wind

1 1324 SHIRLEY Marlon F44 USA 21 APR 1978 5.55
-0.5

6.22
-0.8

5.48
-3.6

- - 6.29
-0.6

6.29
-0.6

2 1326 TIBBS Casey F44 USA 29 MAY 1980 6.12
-1.2

5.87
-1.9

6.08
-1.3

5.34
-0.2

- 5.44
-2.2

6.12
-1.2

3 1338 LA BARBERA R F44 ITA 25 JUL 1967 5.64
-3.6

X 5.86
-2.2

X 5.86
-1.4

5.98
-1.8

5.98
-1.8

PB

4 1351 LE DRAOULLEC X F44 FRA 26 JUL 1961 5.97
-1.4

5.52
-3.9

3.80
-3.4

X 5.48
-0.6

X 5.97
-1.4

5 1325 SKIBA Jeffrey F44 USA 28 APR 1984 4.95
-2.1

5.27
-0.1

5.63
-1.2

5.10
-2.7

4.67
-3.2

5.91
-0.6

5.91
-0.6

6 1347 KOLLY Urs F44 SUI 24 JUL 1968 X 5.83
-1.5

5.89
-1.6

5.75
-3.6

5.42
-3.1

5.85
-1.3

5.89
-1.6

7 1328 WANG Qiuhong F44 CHN 18 MAR 1985 5.12
-1.7

5.74
-2.7

5.78
-1.2

5.87
-0.8

X 5.81
-0.6

5.87
-0.8

8 1356 MAD LIHAT HA F44 MAS 10 JUL 1974 5.30
-1.6

X X 4.66
-2.4

4.54
-1.0

4.34
-2.3

5.30
-1.6

9 1337 BONACINI Daniele F44 ITA 25 SEP 1971 X X 5.11
-2.7

5.11
-2.7

10 1342 MIDDELVELDT Jacco F44 NED 27 MAY 1964 4.24
-1.3

3.76
-1.5

4.28
-0.2

4.28
-0.2

Starting order
Initial
4th and 5th attempts
6th attempt

1
1337
1356
1356

2
1342
1325
1325

3
1351
1328
1338

4
1325
1338
1328

5
1328
1347
1347

6
1324
1351
1351

7
1326
1326
1326

8
1356
1324
1324

9
1338

10
1347

Legend:
- Pass PB Personal Best Rk Rank x Failure

Athletics

Men's Long Jump - F44

Final

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
17:30

Results
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WORLD RECORD 7.64 BETINA Karim ALG Athens (GRE) 19 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 6.67 ABDULLAH Ahmad KUW Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 27 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 1005 BETINA Karim F32 ALG 18 AUG 1978 X X 7.75 X 8.27 8.42 8.42 WR

2 1004 BAKIRI Mounir F32 ALG 14 SEP 1977 8.29 X X 7.43 X X 8.29 PB

3 1018 SULAIMAN Mana F32 UAE 21 OCT 1977 7.17 7.68 7.45 X X X 7.68 PB

4 1016 WILLIAMS Andrew F32 GBR 9 JAN 1981 6.39 6.97 6.97 6.34 6.68 6.93 6.97 PB

5 1008 PARK Se-Ho F32 KOR 2 FEB 1970 5.57 6.28 5.68 5.07 5.27 5.61 6.28

6 1012 CLEARE Eoin F32 IRL 14 JUL 1971 5.59 6.25 X X X X 6.25 PB

7 1009 ABDULLAH Ahmad F32 KUW 22 JUL 1969 5.54 5.18 5.50 5.13 4.95 5.56 5.56

8 1011 SERBUS Frantisek F32 CZE 20 JUL 1985 X 5.45 X X X X 5.45

9 1017 ALSHAMISI Ahmed F32 UAE 25 NOV 1971 X 5.22 X 5.22

10 1010 ALMUTAIRI Dhari F32 KUW 29 JUL 1981 X X 4.94 4.94

1014 DOOLAN Bernard F32 GBR 8 SEP 1982 X X X NM

1007 IDOUDI Mourad F32 TUN 3 SEP 1984 X X X NM

Starting order 1
1016

2
1018

3
1009

4
1008

5
1010

6
1011

7
1014

8
1004

9
1017

10
1007

11
1005

12
1012

Legend:
NM No Mark PB Personal Best Rk Rank WR World Record
x Failure

Athletics

Men's Shot Put - F32

Final

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
15:35

Results
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WORLD RECORD 47.85 LOMBAARD Stephanus RSA Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 24 JUL 2002
GAMES RECORD 47.85 LOMBAARD Stephanus RSA Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 24 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 1279 DE KEERSMAEKER G F42 BEL 24 JUL 1970 42.28 41.20 40.83 43.64 42.76 38.75 43.64

2 1296 KHILMONCHYK Viktar F42 BLR 15 APR 1953 42.64 X 38.45 43.23 X X 43.23

3 1275 WANG Lezheng F42 CHN 4 MAR 1976 42.35 40.72 41.03 40.41 X 41.17 42.35

4 1292 TAFILAGI Basile F42 FRA 8 SEP 1967 37.60 42.09 X 38.46 X X 42.09

5 1276 KARAMZADEH M F42 IRI 20 SEP 1971 39.84 41.43 40.70 41.78 40.27 X 41.78

6 1287 TATULIS Algirdas F42 LTU 19 NOV 1951 41.18 40.45 41.63 40.16 41.34 39.63 41.63

7 1284 FYLACHTOS Marinos F42 GRE 4 JAN 1973 37.10 34.49 34.49 35.29 36.72 35.39 37.10

8 1281 OVCHAROV Dechko F42 BUL 3 APR 1980 X 32.85 35.02 X X 33.77 35.02

9 1298 AL BISHI Ali Faiz F42 KSA 1 JUN 1979 27.58 29.21 29.05 29.21

10 1300 BASHIROV Bahruz F42 AZE 20 FEB 1976 26.73 26.73

Starting order
Initial
4th and 5th attempts
6th attempt

1
1296
1281
1281

2
1284
1284
1284

3
1276
1276
1287

4
1300
1287
1276

5
1287
1292
1292

6
1275
1279
1275

7
1281
1275
1296

8
1298
1296
1279

9
1292

10
1279

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish Rk Rank x Failure

Athletics

Men's Discus - F42

Final

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
12:25

Results
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WORLD RECORD 18.98 APINIS Aigars LAT Athens (GRE) 21 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 17.14 MODABERRAZ Ghader IRI Birmingham (GBR) 10 AUG 1998

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 534 APINIS Aigars F52 LAT 9 JUN 1973 19.44 18.92 14.74 - - - 19.44 WR

2 550 FARR Rodney F52 AUS 24 OCT 1967 16.74 15.51 15.09 16.56 16.75 16.81 16.81 PB

3 533 CULLITON Garrett F52 IRL 29 APR 1970 16.18 15.46 X 15.60 16.02 14.67 16.18

4 538 GLAGLA Rico F52 GER 4 DEC 1972 14.86 15.07 14.87 X 14.24 14.41 15.07

5 543 PLANK Henrik F52 SLO 23 AUG 1974 14.51 14.71 14.65 13.93 11.95 14.71 14.71

6 540 MARTIN Peter F52 NZL 23 FEB 1962 14.57 X 14.67 13.07 X 12.20 14.67

7 528 SIBRAVA Pavel F52 CZE 17 MAY 1956 12.68 13.24 13.92 13.27 12.74 13.87 13.92

8 544 ZUPANC Branko F52 SLO 12 AUG 1971 7.93 8.77 8.34 8.77

542 BASCIONI Horacio F52 ARG 28 DEC 1961 DNS

Starting order 1
533

2
542

3
544

4
543

5
540

6
550

7
534

8
528

9
538

Legend:
- Pass DNS Did not Start PB Personal Best Rk Rank
WR World Record x Failure

Athletics

Men's Discus - F52

Final

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
17:05

Results
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WORLD RECORD 35.49 MESTER Mathias GER Dublin (IRL) 14 JUL 2006
GAMES RECORD 30.79 DANBERG Scott USA Birmingham (GBR) 15 AUG 1998

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 1257 MESTER Mathias F40 GER 15 SEP 1986 30.68 33.61 32.50 34.00 33.73 33.48 34.00 GR

2 1255 MARGOC Marek F40 SVK 25 OCT 1976 30.53 33.73 30.57 X 33.21 29.13 33.73

3 1258 EL GARAA Mohamed F40 MAR 1 JAN 1976 28.21 28.55 X 25.60 30.38 30.93 30.93 PB

4 1251 DANBERG Scott F40 USA 28 JUL 1962 X 27.09 29.99 29.26 29.65 28.78 29.99

5 1256 LANGER Lutz F40 GER 21 AUG 1970 18.93 19.49 18.80 22.54 20.83 19.02 22.54

Starting order
Initial
4th and 5th attempts
6th attempt

1
1251
1256
1256

2
1258
1258
1251

3
1257
1251
1258

4
1256
1257
1255

5
1255
1255
1257

Legend:
GR Games Record PB Personal Best Rk Rank x Failure

Athletics

Men's Javelin - F40

Final

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
9:30

Results
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WORLD RECORD 26.89 ZEPEDA Luis A. MEX Athens (GRE) 21 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 26.50 AZMOODEH Avaz IRI Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 26 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 665 AZMOODEH Avaz F54 IRI 15 AUG 1961 26.42 X 25.34 23.73 24.80 25.45 26.42

2 705 NIINIMAKI Markku F54 FIN 26 FEB 1967 24.09 25.30 24.82 25.16 24.50 23.58 25.30

3 684 GRATT Andreas F54 AUT 18 MAY 1981 18.37 X 19.02 18.31 19.91 22.55 22.55 PB

4 740 RADUKIC Zoran F54 SCG 22 NOV 1967 21.63 21.05 22.13 21.19 21.78 20.58 22.13 PB

5 739 MITROVIC Drazenko F54 SCG 9 AUG 1979 X X 18.89 17.52 X 17.49 18.89

6 738 BRKIC Jovica F54 SCG 24 JAN 1975 18.88 16.92 X 18.12 X 18.74 18.88 PB

Starting order 1
740

2
684

3
738

4
705

5
739

6
665

Legend:
PB Personal Best Rk Rank x Failure

Athletics

Men's Javelin - F54

Final

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
17:00

Results
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WORLD RECORD 41.65 PIZARRO Alexis PUR Christchurch (NZL) 27 OCT 2003
GAMES RECORD 38.04 MIRZAEI Mohammad IRI Berlin (GER) 23 JUL 1994

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 799 POHLMANN Rostislav F57 CZE 1 JUN 1964 35.09 37.71 36.79 32.38 37.47 37.85 37.85 PB

2 790 ALI Ibrahim F57 EGY 1 JUN 1974 34.80 X X 30.05 31.70 35.96 35.96 PB

3 804 HUTKA Julius F57 SVK 18 MAR 1974 35.03 34.46 34.46 31.14 X 33.49 35.03

4 795 MIRZAEI MR F57 IRI 30 NOV 1965 34.14 34.21 X 34.45 32.91 33.96 34.45

5 806 STEPHENS Nathan F57 GBR 11 APR 1988 X 32.93 33.04 31.42 28.52 30.06 33.04

6 803 NALIN Maurizio F57 ITA 1 OCT 1956 27.91 25.81 27.66 23.73 24.73 27.18 27.91

7 792 SILVA Wanderson F57 BRA 7 NOV 1972 23.92 26.40 X X 21.56 X 26.40

Starting order 1
799

2
792

3
795

4
806

5
790

6
804

7
803

Legend:
PB Personal Best Rk Rank x Failure

Athletics

Men's Javelin - F57

Final

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
13:35

Results
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Rank Class
NPC
Code

NPC Heat Order Position Time

1 VEN Venezuela 1 1 1 3:35.45 q

2 ESP Spain 2 2 1 3:36.25 q

3 BRA Brazil 1 3 2 3:38.92 q

4 POR Portugal 2 1 2 3:40.48 q

5 USA United States of America 1 2 3 3:43.05

KEN Kenya 2 3 DNS

Qualification: First  in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These teams are sorted on performance

Legend:
DNS Did not Start q Qualified by result

Athletics

Men's 4 x 400m Relay - T11-13

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
19:41

Results Summary
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Rk Bib NPC Class Lane Reaction Fn Result

1
79

202
201
267

VEN - VENEZUELA
ORTEGA Arquimedes
VILLARREAL Jose Luis
SANTANA Ricardo
SANCHEZ Luis

T11
T12
T12
T13

3 0.210 3:35.45 q

2
134
22

239
136

BRA - BRAZIL
MORAES Pedro Cesar
OLIVEIRA Emerson
ANJOS Gilson
SANTOS Odair

T12
T11
T13
T12

7 0.252 3:38.92 q

28
243
27

138

USA - UNITED STATES
PORTER Nelacey
GOTTWALD Peter
GILLETTE Elexis
JAMISON Josiah

T11,F11
T13
T11,F11
F12,T12

5 0.210 DQ R 144.2i

Qualification: First  in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
DQ Disqualified Fn False start q Qualified by result R IAAF rule
Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 4 x 400m Relay - T11-13

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
19:41

Results
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Rk Bib NPC Class Lane Reaction Fn Result

1
53

162
163
164

ESP - SPAIN
BULLIDO Luis
ARROYO Miguel Angel
AVILA Abel
AVILA Ignacio

T11,F11
T12
T12
T12

5 0.190 3:36.25 q

2
50

249
161
48

POR - PORTUGAL
GAMEIRO José
ALVES Jose
POTRA Gabriel
BAPTISTA Firmino

T11
T13
P12,T12
T11

3 0.234 3:40.48 q

KEN - KENYA
T11
T13
P12,T12
T11

7 DNS

Qualification: First  in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
DNS Did not Start Fn False start q Qualified by result Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 4 x 400m Relay - T11-13

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
19:48

Results

ATM651C00002_651_C73E 1.0 Report Created MON 4 SEP 2006 19:59     Page 1/1



Rk Bib NPC Class Lane Reaction Fn Result

1
1237
1239
1198
1238

AUS - AUSTRALIA
BENZ Paul
SULLIVAN Timothy
MULLINS Christopher
O'HANLON Evan

T38
T38
T38
T38

6 0.159 3:44.34

2
1107
1233
1108
1185

UKR - UKRAINE
PAVLYK Roman
ONUFRIYENKO Andriy
SAKOVSKYY Serhiy
DRIHA Oleksandr

T36
T38
T36
T37

3 0.195 3:44.70

3
1079
1218
1154
1078

CHN - CHINA
HE Chengen
ZHOU Wenjun
YANG Chen
CHE Mian

T36
T38
T37
T36

2 3:47.42

4
1193
1236
1191
1113

RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION
KHOLOSTYAKOV Andrey
STEPANSKOY Valeriy
BARINOV Vladislav
AREFIEV Artem

T37
T38
T37
T36

4 0.322 3:51.94

5
1175
1173
1063
1174

FRA - FRANCE
RADIUS Louis
COLOMBO Yves
QUIATOL Hugues
MASTOURI Djamel

T38
T37
T35
T37

5 4:14.41

6
1225
1090
1093
1092

ESP - SPAIN
CARRAPISO Juan Ramon
GONZALEZ Jose Manuel
PEREZ Angel
PAMPANO Jose M.

F38,T38
T36,F36
T36,F36
T36,F36

7 0.333 4:18.09

1212
1150
1152
1211

TUN - TUNISIA
SAIDI Abbes
CHARMI Mohamed
HAMDI Fares
CHIDA Mohamed

T38
T37
T37,F37
T38

1 0.264 DQ R 170.16

Note:
IAAF Rule 170.16  -  Receiving assistance pushing or by any other method

Legend:
DQ Disqualified Fn False start R IAAF rule Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 4 x 400m Relay - T35-38

Final

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
19:27

Results
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Rank Class
NPC
Code

NPC Heat Order Position Time

1 CHN People's Republic of China 3 4 1 3:26.34 q

2 THA Thailand 3 1 2 3:28.29 q

3 JPN Japan 2 3 1 3:31.09 q

4 FRA France 3 3 3 3:31.62 q

5 MEX Mexico 1 2 1 3:32.19

6 SUI Switzerland 2 2 2 3:33.50

7 CAN Canada 2 1 3 3:33.55

8 USA United States of America 3 2 4 3:35.12

9 RUS Russian Federation 1 1 2 3:36.73

AUS Australia 1 3 DQ R 170.14

Qualification: First  in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
IAAF Rule 170.14  -  Passing of the baton outside the take-over zone

Note:
These teams are sorted on performance

Legend:
DQ Disqualified q Qualified by result R IAAF rule

Athletics

Men's 4 x 400m Relay - T53-54

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
19:55

Results Summary
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Rk Bib NPC Class Lane Reaction Fn Result

1
728
731
732
609

MEX - MEXICO
GORDIAN Aaron
SANDOVAL Fredy
VALDOVINOS Gonzalo
RAMIREZ Jaime

T54
T54
T54
T53

3 3:32.19

2
736
614
613
737

RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION
KISELEV Vladimir
TERENTIEV Mikhail
SHILOV Sergey
ZARIPOV Irek

T54
T53
T53
T54

1 3:36.73

745
746
615
744

AUS - AUSTRALIA
FEARNLEY Kurt
NICHOLSON Richard
COLMAN Richard
CAMERON Matthew

T54
T54
T53,T54
T54

5 DQ R 170.14

Qualification: First  in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
IAAF Rule 170.14  -  Passing of the baton outside the take-over zone

Legend:
DQ Disqualified Fn False start R IAAF rule Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 4 x 400m Relay - T53-54

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
19:55

Results
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Rk Bib NPC Class Lane Reaction Fn Result

1
670
669
666
671

JPN - JAPAN
NISHIZAKI Tetsuo
NAGAO Yoshifumi
HIROMICHI Jun
SOEJIMA Masazumi

T54
T54
T54
T54

5 3:31.09

2
700
698
598
699

SUI - SWITZERLAND
LOETSCHER Tobias
GOBE Christian
FREI Heinz
HUG Marcel

T54
T54
T53,T54
T54

3 3:33.50

3
657
655
576
654

CAN - CANADA
THOM Curtis
MATHIESON Colin
GAUTHIER Eric
MARQUIS Carl

T54
T54
T53
T54

1 3:33.55

Qualification: First  in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 4 x 400m Relay - T53-54

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
20:02

Results

ATM655C00002_655_C73E 1.0 Report Created MON 4 SEP 2006 20:17     Page 1/1



Rk Bib NPC Class Lane Reaction Fn Result

1
662
583
663
664

CHN - CHINA
LI Jun
LI Huzhao
XIAO Jialin
ZHANG Lixin

T54
T53
T54
T54

7 3:26.34 q

2
681
680
590
683

THA - THAILAND
SAICHON Konjen
PRAWAT Wahoram
PICHET Krungget
SUPHACHAI Koysub

T54
T54
T53
T54

1 3:28.29 q

3
709
600
707
710

FRA - FRANCE
LOCCO Hubert
FAIRBANK Pierre
CASOLI Julian
TEURNIER Eric

T54
T53
T54
T54

5 3:31.62 q

4
659
581
580
658

USA - UNITED STATES
CASWELL Brandon
GEORGE Joshua
BLEAKNEY Adam
BIRD Jordan

T54
T53
T53
T54

3 3:35.12

Qualification: First  in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start q Qualified by result Rk Rank

Athletics

Men's 4 x 400m Relay - T53-54

Semifinal 3

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
20:09

Results

ATM655C00003_655_C73E 1.0 Report Created MON 4 SEP 2006 20:22     Page 1/1



WORLD RECORD 12.33 SANTAMARTA Purificacion ESP Barcelona (ESP) 1997
GAMES RECORD 12.67 DIAZ Raquel ESP Madrid (ESP) 22 JUL 1998

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Wind Time

1 2 GUILHERMINA Terezinha T11 BRA 1 5 1 +2.5 12.70 Q

2 3 SANTOS Adria T11 BRA 2 3 1 +0.6 12.71 Q

3 4 WU Chunmiao T11 CHN 2 5 2 +0.6 13.02 q PB

4 13 FROLOVA Elena T11 RUS 1 3 2 +2.5 13.21 q

5 5 KANTZA Paraskevi T11 GRE 2 1 3 +0.6 13.37 q PB

6 8 BOSSMEIER Maren T11 GER 1 7 3 +2.5 13.63 q

7 7 SANTAMARTA Purificacion T11 ESP 1 1 4 +2.5 13.64 q

8 12 TORRES Alberlis T11 VEN 2 7 4 +0.6 13.94 q

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 6 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
PB Personal Best q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place

Athletics

Women's 100m - T11

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
10:20

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 12.33 SANTAMARTA Purificacion ESP Barcelona (ESP) 1997
GAMES RECORD 12.67 DIAZ Raquel ESP Madrid (ESP) 22 JUL 1998

Wind: +2.5 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 2 GUILHERMINA Terezinha T11 BRA 3 OCT 1978 5 0.254 12.70 Q

2 13 FROLOVA Elena T11 RUS 19 MAR 1967 3 0.223 13.21

3 8 BOSSMEIER Maren T11 GER 19 FEB 1984 7 0.294 13.63

4 7 SANTAMARTA Purificacion T11 ESP 25 MAY 1962 1 0.187 13.64

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 6 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 100m - T11

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
10:20

Results

ATW101C00001_101_C73A 1.0 Report Created MON 4 SEP 2006 10:47     Page 1/1



WORLD RECORD 12.33 SANTAMARTA Purificacion ESP Barcelona (ESP) 1997
GAMES RECORD 12.67 DIAZ Raquel ESP Madrid (ESP) 22 JUL 1998

Wind: +0.6 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 3 SANTOS Adria T11 BRA 11 AUG 1974 3 0.263 12.71 Q

2 4 WU Chunmiao T11 CHN 23 APR 1985 5 0.233 13.02 q PB

3 5 KANTZA Paraskevi T11 GRE 8 AUG 1976 1 0.185 F1 13.37 q PB

4 12 TORRES Alberlis T11 VEN 20 NOV 1985 7 0.235 13.94 q

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 6 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result
Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 100m - T11

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
10:25

Results

ATW101C00002_101_C73A 1.0 Report Created MON 4 SEP 2006 10:56     Page 1/1



WORLD RECORD 13.88 McINTOSH Lisa AUS Sydney (AUS) 25 OCT 2000
GAMES RECORD 14.23 McINTOSH Lisa AUS Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 22 JUL 2002

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Wind Time

1 1143 McINTOSH Elizabeth T37 AUS 2 3 1 -0.7 14.13 Q GR

2 1132 FOERDER Isabelle T37 GER 2 5 2 -0.7 14.58 Q PB

3 1136 KRAVCHENKO Viktoriya T37 UKR 2 7 3 -0.7 14.66 Q PB

4 1133 HART Katrina T37 GBR 2 4 4 -0.7 14.68 q PB

5 1137 KRECHUNYAK Oksana T37 UKR 1 4 1 +0.1 14.75 Q PB

6 1131 BARTHE Melanie T37 FRA 1 5 2 +0.1 15.31 Q

7 1134 JONES Beverley T37 GBR 1 3 3 +0.1 15.39 Q

8 1141 TRUSHNIKOVA Evgenia T37 RUS 1 2 4 +0.1 15.73 q

9 1120 HAWKES Sabra T37 USA 2 2 5 -0.7 15.74

10 1121 RENAUD Rachelle T37 USA 1 6 5 +0.1 16.01

11 1119 MUSCAT Megan T37 CAN 2 6 6 -0.7 16.27

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
GR Games Record PB Personal Best q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place

Athletics

Women's 100m - T37

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
15:25

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 13.88 McINTOSH Lisa AUS Sydney (AUS) 25 OCT 2000
GAMES RECORD 14.23 McINTOSH Lisa AUS Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 22 JUL 2002

Wind: +0.1 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1137 KRECHUNYAK Oksana T37 UKR 25 APR 1981 4 0.482 14.75 Q PB

2 1131 BARTHE Melanie T37 FRA 29 MAY 1984 5 F1 15.31 Q

3 1134 JONES Beverley T37 GBR 10 OCT 1974 3 0.212 15.39 Q

4 1141 TRUSHNIKOVA Evgenia T37 RUS 23 FEB 1985 2 15.73

5 1121 RENAUD Rachelle T37 USA 14 NOV 1986 6 16.01

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 100m - T37

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
15:25

Results

ATW107C00001_107_C73A 1.0 Report Created MON 4 SEP 2006 15:37     Page 1/1



WORLD RECORD 13.88 McINTOSH Lisa AUS Sydney (AUS) 25 OCT 2000
GAMES RECORD 14.23 McINTOSH Lisa AUS Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 22 JUL 2002

Wind: -0.7 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1143 McINTOSH Elizabeth T37 AUS 16 DEC 1982 3 0.208 14.13 Q GR

2 1132 FOERDER Isabelle T37 GER 7 JUL 1979 5 0.278 14.58 Q PB

3 1136 KRAVCHENKO Viktoriya T37 UKR 18 JAN 1979 7 14.66 Q PB

4 1133 HART Katrina T37 GBR 17 MAY 1990 4 0.252 14.68 q PB

5 1120 HAWKES Sabra T37 USA 13 FEB 1988 2 15.74

6 1119 MUSCAT Megan T37 CAN 4 JUL 1985 6 0.464 16.27

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start GR Games Record PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place
q Qualified by result Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 100m - T37

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
15:30

Results

ATW107C00002_107_C73A 1.0 Report Created MON 4 SEP 2006 15:39     Page 1/1



WORLD RECORD 13.13 HOLMES April USA Athens (GRE) 22 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 13.88 WANG Juan CHN Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 26 JUL 2002

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Wind Time

1 1304 HOLMES April T44 USA 2 6 1 +0.7 13.44 Q GR

2 1312 LE FUR Marie-Amelie T44 FRA 1 6 1 +2.0 13.86 Q GR

3 1314 GREEN Katrin T44 GER 1 4 2 +2.0 13.96 Q PB

4 1316 HORAN Kate T44 NZL 1 5 3 +2.0 14.09 Q PB

5 1305 WANG Juan T44 CHN 2 2 2 +0.7 14.26 Q PB

6 1303 REID Stefanie T44 CAN 1 3 4 +2.0 14.36 q

7 1315 HOEFTE Astrid T44 GER 2 4 3 +0.7 14.81 Q

8 1302 HOLMES Andrea T44 CAN 2 5 4 +0.7 15.64 q

9 1310 ZIJL Agnes T44 NED 2 3 5 +0.7 16.04 PB

1311 CZARNECKA Joanna T44 POL 1 2 F1 F2 DQ R 162.7

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.7  -  False start

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
DQ Disqualified Fn False Start GR Games Record PB Personal Best
Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result R IAAF rule

Athletics

Women's 100m - T44

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
10:10

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 13.13 HOLMES April USA Athens (GRE) 22 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 13.88 WANG Juan CHN Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 26 JUL 2002

Wind: +2.0 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1312 LE FUR Marie-Amelie T44 FRA 26 SEP 1988 6 13.86 Q GR

2 1314 GREEN Katrin T44 GER 16 FEB 1985 4 0.241 13.96 Q PB

3 1316 HORAN Kate T44 NZL 9 JUN 1975 5 0.326 14.09 Q PB

4 1303 REID Stefanie T44 CAN 24 OCT 1984 3 0.323 14.36

1311 CZARNECKA Joanna T44 POL 16 NOV 1985 2 F1 F2 DQ R 162.7

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.7  -  False start

Legend:
DQ Disqualified Fn False start GR Games Record PB Personal Best
Q Qualified by place R IAAF rule Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 100m - T44

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
10:10

Results

ATW110C00001_110_C73A 1.0 Report Created MON 4 SEP 2006 10:35     Page 1/1



WORLD RECORD 13.13 HOLMES April USA Athens (GRE) 22 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 13.86 LE FUR Marie-Amelie FRA Assen (NED) 4 SEP 2006

Wind: +0.7 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1304 HOLMES April T44 USA 11 MAR 1973 6 13.44 Q GR

2 1305 WANG Juan T44 CHN 3 SEP 1975 2 0.482 14.26 Q PB

3 1315 HOEFTE Astrid T44 GER 21 DEC 1978 4 0.341 14.81 Q

4 1302 HOLMES Andrea T44 CAN 3 JAN 1982 5 0.229 F1 15.64 q

5 1310 ZIJL Agnes T44 NED 7 OCT 1975 3 16.04 PB

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start GR Games Record PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place
q Qualified by result Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 100m - T44

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
10:15

Results
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WORLD RECORD 13.13 HOLMES April USA Athens (GRE) 22 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 13.44 HOLMES April USA Assen (NED) 4 SEP 2006

Wind: +1.9 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1304 HOLMES April T44 USA 11 MAR 1973 5 0.225 13.13 =WR

2 1312 LE FUR Marie-Amelie T44 FRA 26 SEP 1988 3 13.74 PB

3 1314 GREEN Katrin T44 GER 16 FEB 1985 4 0.266 14.01

4 1316 HORAN Kate T44 NZL 9 JUN 1975 8 0.305 14.15

5 1305 WANG Juan T44 CHN 3 SEP 1975 6 0.319 14.19 PB

6 1315 HOEFTE Astrid T44 GER 21 DEC 1978 1 0.296 14.23 PB

7 1303 REID Stefanie T44 CAN 24 OCT 1984 7 0.293 14.40

8 1302 HOLMES Andrea T44 CAN 3 JAN 1982 2 0.201 15.17

Legend:
=WR Equal World Record Fn False start PB Personal Best Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 100m - T44

Final

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
16:27

Results
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WORLD RECORD 20.11 FRANKS Lisa CAN Ibach (SUI) 20 MAY 2004
GAMES RECORD 21.75 YODA Miki JPN Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 21 JUL 2002

Wind: +2.0 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 512 SCHMID Pia T52 SUI 13 SEP 1969 4 22.11

2 509 STILWELL Michelle T52 CAN 4 JUL 1974 6 22.15

3 510 YODA Miki T52 JPN 5 MAY 1963 2 23.29 PB

4 515 BUCHHOLZ Gemma T52 AUS 20 FEB 1981 3 23.87

5 513 TORRES Leticia T52 MEX 20 DEC 1964 5 24.21

6 548 BINTE SA'AT Norsilawati T52 SIN 15 JAN 1977 7 28.03

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 100m - T52

Final

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
16:30

Results

ATW112E00001_112_C73A 1.0 Report Created MON 4 SEP 2006 16:41     Page 1/1



WORLD RECORD 16.23 SHANNON Leann USA Etobicoke (CAN) 11 JUL 1997
GAMES RECORD 17.93 GREY Tanny GBR Berlin (GER) 23 JUL 1994

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Wind Time

1 556 GALLI Jessica T53 USA 2 5 1 +0.8 17.84 Q GR

2 565 GREY-THOMPSON Tanni T53 GBR 3 4 1 +1.7 18.12 Q

3 572 BALLARD Angela T53 AUS 1 7 1 +0.3 18.20 Q PB

4 561 PORCELLATO Francesca T53 ITA 3 7 2 +1.7 18.24 Q

5 559 ZHOU Hongzhuan T53 CHN 2 3 2 +0.8 18.30 Q

6 558 SAGMEISTER Leann T53 USA 3 3 3 +1.7 18.70 q PB

7 563 CAKIN Audrey T53 FRA 1 3 2 +0.3 18.74 Q

8 551 FOUDIL Ghania T53 ALG 3 5 4 +1.7 18.97 q

9 554 DUFF Ilana T53 CAN 1 2 3 +0.3 19.98

10 555 LARIVIERE Chelsea T53 CAN 3 2 5 +1.7 19.99

11 553 CLARK Chelsea T53 CAN 2 6 3 +0.8 20.02

12 569 SOTURNO Jadira T53 VEN 1 5 4 +0.3 20.04

13 570 DEZUROVA Irina T53 RUS 1 4 5 +0.3 20.68

14 573 TRAN Yen T53 AUS 2 2 4 +0.8 20.81

15 564 BRENNAN Deborah T53 GBR 1 6 6 +0.3 21.14

16 514 AUSTIN Sybilla T53 AUS 3 6 6 +1.7 23.48

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
GR Games Record PB Personal Best q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place

Athletics

Women's 100m - T53

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
11:20

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 16.23 SHANNON Leann USA Etobicoke (CAN) 11 JUL 1997
GAMES RECORD 17.93 GREY Tanny GBR Berlin (GER) 23 JUL 1994

Wind: +0.3 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 572 BALLARD Angela T53 AUS 6 JUN 1982 7 18.20 Q PB

2 563 CAKIN Audrey T53 FRA 29 MAY 1984 3 18.74 Q

3 554 DUFF Ilana T53 CAN 24 MAR 1986 2 19.98

4 569 SOTURNO Jadira T53 VEN 18 JUN 1970 5 20.04

5 570 DEZUROVA Irina T53 RUS 12 JUN 1970 4 20.68

6 564 BRENNAN Deborah T53 GBR 10 MAR 1979 6 21.14

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 100m - T53

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
11:20

Results

ATW113C00001_113_C73A 1.0 Report Created MON 4 SEP 2006 11:22     Page 1/1



WORLD RECORD 16.23 SHANNON Leann USA Etobicoke (CAN) 11 JUL 1997
GAMES RECORD 17.93 GREY Tanny GBR Berlin (GER) 23 JUL 1994

Wind: +0.8 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 556 GALLI Jessica T53 USA 1 DEC 1983 5 17.84 Q GR

2 559 ZHOU Hongzhuan T53 CHN 12 DEC 1988 3 18.30 Q

3 553 CLARK Chelsea T53 CAN 31 DEC 1982 6 20.02

4 573 TRAN Yen T53 AUS 3 DEC 1985 2 20.81

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start GR Games Record Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 100m - T53

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
11:25

Results
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WORLD RECORD 16.23 SHANNON Leann USA Etobicoke (CAN) 11 JUL 1997
GAMES RECORD 17.84 GALLI Jessica USA Assen (NED) 4 SEP 2006

Wind: +1.7 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 565 GREY-THOMPSON Tanni T53 GBR 26 JUL 1969 4 18.12 Q

2 561 PORCELLATO Francesca T53 ITA 5 SEP 1970 7 18.24 Q

3 558 SAGMEISTER Leann T53 USA 17 DEC 1982 3 18.70 q PB

4 551 FOUDIL Ghania T53 ALG 23 NOV 1971 5 18.97

5 555 LARIVIERE Chelsea T53 CAN 23 DEC 1983 2 19.99

6 514 AUSTIN Sybilla T53 AUS 9 DEC 1988 6 23.48

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result
Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 100m - T53

Semifinal 3

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
11:30

Results
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WORLD RECORD 16.33 PETITCLERC Chantal CAN Athens (GRE) 21 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 17.00 PETITCLERC Chantal CAN Birmingham (GBR) 13 AUG 1998

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Wind Time

1 620 PETITCLERC Chantal T54 CAN 2 2 1 +0.7 16.50 Q GR

2 622 MC FADDEN Tatyana T54 USA 1 7 1 +1.2 16.82 Q GR

3 628 ZHANG Ting T54 CHN 1 5 2 +1.2 17.44 Q

4 626 LIU Wenjun T54 CHN 2 3 2 +0.7 17.59 Q

5 636 SEHMISCH Yvonne T54 GER 1 2 3 +1.2 17.65 Q

6 645 DETTMANN Sofia T54 SWE 1 3 4 +1.2 18.35 q

7 644 BATAZ Yazmith T54 MEX 2 5 3 +0.7 18.73 Q

8 631 SANNA Cristina T54 ITA 1 6 5 +1.2 18.76 q

9 630 DOCKERY Patrice T54 IRL 2 6 4 +0.7 19.16

10 619 FRIE Keira - Lyn T54 CAN 1 4 6 +1.2 19.51

642 FRIMPONG Bernice T54 GHA 2 4 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
DNS Did not Start GR Games Record q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place

Athletics

Women's 100m - T54

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
11:40

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 16.33 PETITCLERC Chantal CAN Athens (GRE) 21 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 17.00 PETITCLERC Chantal CAN Birmingham (GBR) 13 AUG 1998

Wind: +1.2 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 622 MC FADDEN Tatyana T54 USA 21 APR 1989 7 16.82 Q GR

2 628 ZHANG Ting T54 CHN 16 FEB 1985 5 17.44 Q

3 636 SEHMISCH Yvonne T54 GER 3 JUN 1974 2 17.65 Q

4 645 DETTMANN Sofia T54 SWE 7 SEP 1974 3 18.35

5 631 SANNA Cristina T54 ITA 30 OCT 1973 6 18.76

6 619 FRIE Keira - Lyn T54 CAN 16 AUG 1987 4 19.51

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start GR Games Record Q Qualified by place Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 100m - T54

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
11:40

Results
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WORLD RECORD 16.33 PETITCLERC Chantal CAN Athens (GRE) 21 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 16.82 MC FADDEN Tatyana USA Assen (NED) 4 SEP 2006

Wind: +0.7 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 620 PETITCLERC Chantal T54 CAN 15 DEC 1969 2 16.50 Q GR

2 626 LIU Wenjun T54 CHN 5 MAY 1985 3 17.59 Q

3 644 BATAZ Yazmith T54 MEX 15 APR 1972 5 18.73 Q

4 630 DOCKERY Patrice T54 IRL 28 MAR 1971 6 19.16

642 FRIMPONG Bernice T54 GHA 9 FEB 1982 4 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
DNS Did not Start Fn False start GR Games Record Q Qualified by place
Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 100m - T54

Semifinal 2

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
11:45

Results
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WORLD RECORD 24.99 EL-HANNOUNI Assia FRA Athens (GRE) 19 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 25.28 BOTURCHUK Oxana UKR Assen (NED) 3 SEP 2006

Rank Bib Name Class
NPC
Code

Heat Lane Position Wind Time

1 116 BOTURCHUK Oxana T12 UKR 2 5 1 +0.8 25.45 Q

2 109 CLEGG Elizabeth T12 GBR 1 7 1 -0.4 26.26 Q

3 114 ZINKEVICH Volha T12 BLR 1 1 2 -0.4 26.61 q

4 104 NGUI Eva T12 ESP 1 5 3 -0.4 27.11 q

5 220 CHOUAYA Najah T12 TUN 2 7 2 +0.8 27.12 q

6 91 ALVES Maria Jose T12 BRA 2 1 3 +0.8 27.25 q

7 233 SMYRNOVA Tetyana T12 UKR 1 3 4 -0.4 28.13 q

107 EL-HANNOUNI Assia T12 FRA 2 3 DQ R 164.7

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 6 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance

Legend:
DQ Disqualified Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result R IAAF rule

Athletics

Women's 200m - T12

Semifinal

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
14:25

Results Summary
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WORLD RECORD 24.99 EL-HANNOUNI Assia FRA Athens (GRE) 19 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 25.28 BOTURCHUK Oxana UKR Assen (NED) 3 SEP 2006

Wind: -0.4 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 109 CLEGG Elizabeth T12 GBR 24 MAR 1990 7 26.26 Q

2 114 ZINKEVICH Volha T12 BLR 8 SEP 1975 1 26.61 q

3 104 NGUI Eva T12 ESP 9 JUN 1985 5 27.11 q

4 233 SMYRNOVA Tetyana T12 UKR 22 OCT 1987 3 28.13 q

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 6 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
Fn False start Q Qualified by place q Qualified by result Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 200m - T12

Semifinal 1

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
14:25

Results
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WORLD RECORD 24.99 EL-HANNOUNI Assia FRA Athens (GRE) 19 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 25.28 BOTURCHUK Oxana UKR Assen (NED) 3 SEP 2006

Wind: +0.8 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 116 BOTURCHUK Oxana T12 UKR 12 SEP 1984 5 25.45 Q

2 220 CHOUAYA Najah T12 TUN 10 JAN 1988 7 27.12 q

3 91 ALVES Maria Jose T12 BRA 10 MAR 1977 1 27.25 q

107 EL-HANNOUNI Assia T12 FRA 30 MAY 1981 3 DQ R 164.7

Qualification: First 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 6 fastest (q) advance to the next round

Legend:
DQ Disqualified Fn False start q Qualified by result Q Qualified by place
R IAAF rule Rk Rank
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WORLD RECORD 28.60 WANG Fang CHN Athens (GRE) 26 SEP 2004
GAMES RECORD 29.60 WANG Fang CHN Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 22 JUL 2002

Wind: +0.5 m/s

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 1069 WANG Fang T36 CHN 26 JAN 1983 1 29.88 PB

2 1208 NIKOLEITZIK Claudia T36 GER 8 DEC 1989 6 32.17

3 1073 SIMPSON Hazel T36 GBR 22 AUG 1979 3 0.386 33.16

4 1070 CHUN LAI Yu T36 HKG 10 MAR 1978 2 33.63 PB

5 1072 KATO Yuki T36 JPN 21 SEP 1973 7 33.95

6 1075 PALACIOS Martha T36 MEX 18 JUL 1981 4 38.60

1076 AHMADINI Nazariah T36 SIN 26 FEB 1972 5 F1 F2 NM

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 200m - T36

Final
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WORLD RECORD 54.46 RUNYAN Marla USA Los Angeles (USA) 3 JAN 1995
GAMES RECORD 57.11 TCHOURKINA Olga RUS Berlin (GER) 26 JUL 1994

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth Lane Reaction Fn Result

1 228 KEITA Nantenin T13 FRA 5 NOV 1984 3 58.78

2 234 SEMENOVA Olga T13 RUS 17 OCT 1973 6 0.257 58.84 PB

3 227 HAYES Ilse T13 RSA 30 AUG 1985 4 0.180 1:00.23 PB

4 230 DEAL Katherine T13 GBR 25 NOV 1991 5 1:00.44

5 87 ALEXANDRE Evalina T13 ANG 6 JUN 1984 1 0.199 1:03.49 PB

6 229 MUELLER-ROTTGARDT Katrin T13 GER 15 JAN 1982 8 0.383 1:04.94

7 221 MARTINS Indayana T13 BRA 22 NOV 1988 2 0.236 1:06.94

8 235 NILSSON Natalie T13 SWE 22 JAN 1989 7 0.336 1:10.06

Legend:
Fn False start PB Personal Best Rk Rank

Athletics

Women's 400m - T13

Final

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
13:30
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WORLD RECORD 5.70 LAZARO Rosalia ESP Palencia (ESP) 5 JUN 2005
GAMES RECORD 5.53 LAZARO Rosalia ESP Villeneuved'Ascq (FRA) 28 JUL 2002

Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

Wind

1 94 IVEKOVIC Marija F12 CRO 13 MAY 1981 5.41
-1.4

5.41
-1.7

X 5.39
-2.3

5.17
-5.7

X 5.41
-1.7

2 114 ZINKEVICH Volha F12 BLR 8 SEP 1975 5.16
-1.1

5.33
-0.7

5.31
-2.0

5.29
-1.7

5.31
-1.7

5.28
-2.6

5.33
-0.7

3 102 LAZARO Rosalia F12 ESP 20 OCT 1975 4.87
-0.9

4.95
-2.1

4.89
-1.0

5.07
-0.6

4.88
+0.0

5.23
-0.5

5.23
-0.5

4 103 MARTINEZ Sara F12 ESP 26 FEB 1990 X X 4.48
-1.3

4.63
-0.3

4.69
-1.2

4.82
-0.2

4.82
-0.2

5 100 KOLNIKOVA Hanka F12 SVK 19 JUL 1989 4.34
-0.8

4.50
-1.1

4.49
-3.0

4.51
-2.0

4.27
-1.6

4.44
-3.2

4.51
-2.0

6 115 FUEHRER Jana F12 SLO 11 JUN 1982 4.20
+1.3

4.09
-3.4

4.04
-1.5

4.08
-0.6

4.02
-1.2

4.00
-2.0

4.20
+1.3

7 105 MAKEYEVA Svetlana F12 KAZ 9 FEB 1982 X 3.86
-0.5

3.92
+0.2

3.65
-2.6

X 4.09
+0.0

4.09
+0.0

Starting order
Initial
4th and 5th attempts
6th attempt

1
94
105
105

2
102
115
115

3
114
103
100

4
105
100
103

5
100
102
102

6
103
114
114

7
115
94
94

Legend:
Rk Rank x Failure

Athletics

Women's Long Jump - F12

Final

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
12:30
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Rk Bib Name Class NPC
Code Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

Points

1 750 BUGGENHAGEN M F55 GER 26 MAY 1953 24.24
663

25.81
705

27.39
749

24.68
675

26.41
722

25.26
690

27.39
749

2 769 WILLING Martina F56 GER 3 OCT 1959 19.84
531

23.19
621

23.56
631

21.11
565

22.66
607

22.96
615

23.56
631

GR

3 749 FESSLOVA Jana F55 CZE 13 NOV 1976 22.40
612

22.17
606

20.73
567

20.50
560

19.86
543

22.40
612

4 768 GUIMARAES Suely F56 BRA 19 NOV 1957 22.05
591

20.58
551

22.30
597

X 21.34
572

21.13
566

22.30
597

5 627 WANG Ting F54 CHN 14 NOV 1977 14.90
503

16.06
542

17.31
584

13.89
469

14.49
489

14.32
483

17.31
584

GR

6 624 CHEN Liping F54 CHN 16 OCT 1970 13.84
467

13.57
458

14.09
475

X 14.25
481

14.26
481

13.84
481

7 643 MAJCEN Tatjana F54 SLO 2 JAN 1978 X 13.48
455

13.40
452

12.68
428

12.73
430

12.14
410

13.48
455

PB

8 639 HEADLEY Shaunell F55 JAM 20 MAR 1988 8.58
234

7.49
204

9.11
249

11.13
304

10.12
276

10.86
297

11.13
304

Starting order 1
769

2
750

3
639

4
768

5
624

6
749

7
643

8
627

Legend:
GR Games Record PB Personal Best Rk Rank x Failure

Athletics

Women's Discus - F54/55/56

Final

Stadsbroek

4 SEP 2006
11:35
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AFTER 45 OF 202 EVENTS

As of MON 4 SEP 2006

Rank NPC
Men Women Total Rank

By
TotalG S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot

1 CHN - People's Republic of China 2 1 2 5 2 2 2 6 4 3 4 11 =1

2 GER - Germany 2 2 3 7 1 2 1 4 3 4 4 11 =1

3 CZE - Czech Republic 2 1 1 4 1 1 2 2 2 2 6 =4

3 GBR - Great Britain 1 2 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 6 =4

3 USA - United States of America 1 2 2 5 1 1 2 2 2 6 =4

6 AUS - Australia 2 1 3 1 1 2 2 4 =7

6 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 1 2 3 1 1 2 2 4 =7

8 ALG - Algeria 2 1 3 1 1 2 1 1 4 =7

8 MAR - Morocco 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 4 =7

8 RSA - South Africa 2 1 3 1 1 2 1 1 4 =7

11 FRA - France 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 3 =15

11 SUI - Switzerland 2 1 3 2 1 3 =15

13 ESP - Spain 2 1 3 1 1 2 2 4 =7

14 RUS - Russian Federation 1 1 2 1 3 1 2 1 4 =7

15 POL - Poland 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 =15

16 BUL - Bulgaria 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =20

16 EGY - Egypt 1 1 2 1 1 2 =20

16 IRL - Ireland 1 1 2 1 1 2 =20

16 KEN - Kenya 1 1 2 1 1 2 =20

20 GRE - Greece 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =20

20 LTU - Lithuania 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =20

22 BEL - Belgium 1 1 1 1 =32

22 CRO - Croatia 1 1 1 1 =32

22 DEN - Denmark 1 1 1 1 =32

22 HKG - Hong Kong China 1 1 1 1 =32

22 LAT - Latvia 1 1 1 1 =32

22 NED - Netherlands 1 1 1 1 =32

22 THA - Thailand 1 1 1 1 =32

22 TPE - Chinese Taipei 1 1 1 1 =32

30 UKR - Ukraine 2 3 5 2 2 2 5 7 3

31 CAN - Canada 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 =7

32 AUT - Austria 2 1 3 2 1 3 =15

Legend:
= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total B Bronze G Gold S Silver
Tot Total

AthleticsStadsbroek

Medal Standings
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